
YMCA Freehold Child Care 
August 2023- August 2024 Calendar 

Please note this calendar is subject to change 

August 28 - Sept 1 

Monday, September 4 

Tuesday, September 5 

Wednesday, October 11 

Wednesday, November 22 

November 23 & 24 

Friday, December 22 

December 25-Jan 1 

Tuesday, January 2 

Monday, January 15 

Monday, February 19 

Friday, March 29 

Monday, May 27 

Friday, June 21 

Monday, June 24 

Thursday, July 4 

Friday, August 23 

August 26-30 

Monday, September 2 

Staff Training, Maintenance 

Labor Day 

First Day of School Year! 

Back to School Night (Details to follow) 

Half day - Thanksgiving Eve 

Thanksgiving Recess 

Half day 

Winter Recess 

Happy New Year! 

Martin Luther King jr Day 

President's Day 

Holiday weekend 

Memorial Day 

Pre-K Graduation - (Time to be announced)

Last day of academic school year 

Summer Program Begins 

Independence Day 

Last Day of Summer Child Care Program 

Maintenance and Staff Trainings 

Labor Day 

YMCA Freehold Child Care 
732-566-9266

School Closed 

School Closed 

Welcome Back 

6:30-7:30pm 

12pm Dismissal 

School Closed 

12pm Dismissal 

School Closed 

Re-open program 

School Closed 

School Closed 

School Closed 

School Closed 

Welcome Summer 

School Closed 

School Closed 

School Closed 




